(1/2)
003-01 / 20101007 / e9621_mea1608_pe.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
3-terminal Filters(SMD Array)
Supports Digital Broadcasting Signals and Foreign DVB-H
MEA Series  MEA1608PE Type
FEATURES
• 4-line LC filter are built in one chip for high-density circuit design.

Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating –40 to +85°C
MEA 1608 P E220 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Capacitance
(pF)
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
MEA1608PE150 6.3 100 15 200
MEA1608PE180 6.3 100 18 200
MEA1608PE220 6.3 100 22 200
MEA1608PE270 6.3 100 27 200
MEA1608PE330 6.3 100 33 200
MEA1608PE360 6.3 100 36 200
MEA1608PE440 6.3 100 44 150
MEA1608PE540 6.3 100 54 150
Weight: 3.5mg
Dimensions in mm
1.6±0.1
0.